Tir de cloture 2020

Cible Chamois

NOM Prénom Résultat Dist.(F90,80-F57,78)
1 Giovannelli Adrien 91 Oui
2 Martin Robin 89 Oui
3 Bertholet Yann 84 Oui
4 Baumgartner  Grégory 84 Oui
5 Stettler Maurice 82 Oui
6 Jaccoud Olivier 76 Non
7 Spicher Gina 69 Non
8 Bovay Ventura Karine 64 Non

.~ cibetootme

NOM Prénom Résultat Dist.(F90,52-F57,51)
1 Stettler Maurice 55 Oui
2 Millius Florian 53 Oui
3 Martin Robin 53 Oui
4 Giovannelli Adrien 49 Non
5 Bertholet Yann 48 Non

Cible Jeunesse

NOM Prénom Résultat Dist.54,jt52,jj20
1 Millius Florian 56 Oui
2 Martin Robin 55 Oui
3 Bertholet Yann 54 Oui
4 Baumgartner ~ Grégory 52 Oui
5 Gilliard Batiste 51 Oui
6 Parisod Nicolas 45 Non
7 Spicher Gina 45 Non
8 Bovay Ventura Karine 32 Non



Tir de cl6ture 2020

Cible Amitié (individuel)

NOM Prénom Résultat Dist.(F90,52-F57,51) Groupes
1 Baumgartner  Grégory 54 Oui GKG
2 Millius Florian 53 Oui FYR
3 Fisher David 53 Oui Plaine
4 Courvoisier David 52 Oui Plaine
5 Stettler Maurice 52 Oui Plaine
6 Riesen Nicolas 52 Oui Comité
7 Martin Robin 51 Non FYR
8 Bertholet Yann 50 Non FYR
9 Keller Karin 50 Non Les Keller
10 Giovannelli Adrien 49 Non Comité
11 Pesenti Luca 49 Non Comité
12 Spicher Gina 49 Non GKG
13 Bovay Ventura Karine 42 Non GKG
14 Keller Stéphanie 41 Non Les Keller
15 Keller David 37 Non Les Keller
16 Imfeld Anne 36 Non Comité
17 Berclaz Alicia 27 Non GKG
-~ CibleSetion
NOM Prénom Résultat Dist.(F90,82-F57,80)
1 Stettler Maurice 95 Oui
2 Martin Robin 93 Oui
3 Giovannelli Adrien 88 Oui
4 Fisher David 87 Oui
5 Courvoisier David 87 Oui
6 Spicher Gina 85 Oui
7 Cosandey Nancy 85 Oui
8 Bertholet Yann 84 Oui
9 Millius Florian 81 Non
10 Riesen Nicolas 79 Non
11 Bovay Ventura Karine 77 Non
12 Pesenti Luca 77 Non
13 Baumgartner  Grégory 73 Non
14 Jaccoud Olivier 60 Non
15 Imfeld Anne 58 Non
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Tir de cloture 2020

Cible Amitié (groupe)

Plaine
Fisher David
Courvoisier David
Stettler Maurice
EYR
Millius Florian
Martin Robin
Bertholet Yann
Comité
Riesen Nicolas
Giovannelli Adrien
Pesenti Luca
Imfled Anne
GKG
Baumgartner  Grégory
Spicher Gina
Bovay Ventura Karine
Berclaz Alicia
Les Keller
Keller Karin
Keller Stéphanie
Keller David

53
52
52
157

53
o1
50
154

52
49
49
36*
150

54
49
42
27*
145

50

41

37
128

*pas pris en compte pour le total



